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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      72,316.09

 

 5/01/17  5/01 A04156 CHK: 012751           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     72,066.09

 5/01/17  5/01 U00439 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,840.83       79,906.92

 5/02/17  5/02 B01612 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F DISC 0500010100      JE# 001075                        25.00       79,931.92

 5/02/17  5/02 B01625 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/WALKING TR  JE# 001078                     1,218.31CR     78,713.61

 5/02/17  5/02 U00442 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,963.59       82,677.20

 5/03/17  5/03 U00445 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.75CR     82,654.45

 5/03/17  5/03 C00123 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/03/2017                                      9.50       82,663.95

 5/03/17  5/03 U00446 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,884.26       87,548.21

 5/03/17  5/10 B01675 Deposit 000000        5-3-17 WF TO PR                 JE# 001108                    16,251.84CR     71,296.37

 5/04/17  5/04 U00450 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,506.69       78,803.06

 5/04/17  5/04 B01631 Deposit 000000        G/F TO W/F C/C PYMT#8096 MISSE  JE# 001079                        40.00       78,843.06

 5/04/17  5/04 A04251 CHK: 012752           CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 0484                                  1,433.75CR     77,409.31

 5/05/17  5/05 U00453 CHECK   012754        REFUND: BRECKENRIDGE BEVERAGE                                      5.25CR     77,404.06

 5/05/17  5/05 U00453 CHECK   012755        REFUND: ETHRIDGE, KRISTIE                                         71.27CR     77,332.79

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012756        REFUND: DIAZ, MARK                                                19.84CR     77,312.95

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012757        REFUND: SPECK, SHAYLA                                             98.41CR     77,214.54

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012758        REFUND: POWER, KELLY                                             100.97CR     77,113.57

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012759        REFUND: WAGNER, BRITTANY                                         105.97CR     77,007.60

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012760        REFUND: HARDWICK, BETTY                                          131.90CR     76,875.70

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012761        REFUND: CUMMINGS, JACKIE                                         108.52CR     76,767.18

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012762        REFUND: BROWNRIGG, DAVID                                          46.16CR     76,721.02

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012763        REFUND: CAMPBELL, ALEX                                            49.60CR     76,671.42

 5/05/17  5/05 U00454 CHECK   012764        REFUND: BURNS, SUMER                                              67.52CR     76,603.90

 5/05/17  5/05 A04253 CHK: 012753           KEN CARY                 1022                                     48.00CR     76,555.90

 5/05/17  5/05 B01637 Deposit 000000        FROM M/D TO W/F FOR REFUNDS     JE# 001083                     1,505.00       78,060.90

 5/05/17  5/05 U00455 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.00CR     78,030.90

 5/05/17  5/05 U00456 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       38.95CR     77,991.95

 5/05/17  5/05 C00125 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/05/2017                                    104.50       78,096.45

 5/05/17  5/05 U00458 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,495.28       82,591.73

 5/08/17  5/08 U00459 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,078.93       89,670.66

 5/08/17  5/08 A04270 CHK: 012773           SHELBY BUCKHALTER        1579                                     36.00CR     89,634.66

 5/09/17  5/09 C00127 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/09/2017                                    800.00       90,434.66

 5/09/17  5/09 U00461 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,982.38       95,417.04

 5/10/17  5/10 A04425 CHK: 012774           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     75.00CR     95,342.04

 5/10/17  5/10 C00128 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/10/2017                                      9.50       95,351.54

 5/10/17  5/10 U00463 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,578.62       97,930.16

 5/10/17  5/10 U00464 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.00       97,940.16
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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 5/11/17  5/11 U00467 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,526.13      100,466.29

 5/11/17  5/11 B01688 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME APRIL     JE# 001121                        41.02      100,507.31

 5/11/17  5/11 B01693 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME APRIL     JE# 001127                         3.36      100,510.67

 5/12/17  5/12 U00468 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.29CR    100,487.38

 5/12/17  5/12 U00471 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,150.71      105,638.09

 5/12/17  5/12 U00472 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,792.82      108,430.91

 5/12/17  5/18 B01739 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJ RAN CK WRONG IN TOTAL  JE# 001154                         2.70      108,433.61

 5/15/17  5/15 U00474 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,683.87      112,117.48

 5/15/17  5/15 C00131 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/15/2017                                     22.75      112,140.23

 5/15/17  5/15 U00475 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,102.97      118,243.20

 5/15/17  6/19 B02028 Deposit 000000        CK12775 CASH VOUCHER 7453 TAGS  JE# 001382                         7.50CR    118,235.70

 5/16/17  5/16 B01720 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F C/C OFF WRONG FUND   JE# 001138                        73.18CR    118,162.52

 5/16/17  5/16 B01721 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F DEP FIGURED WRONG    JE# 001139                        30.00CR    118,132.52

 5/16/17  5/16 B01722 Deposit 000000        GF TO WF DEP WRONG CC NOT SUB   JE# 001140                       442.54      118,575.06

 5/16/17  5/16 U00479 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,447.62      122,022.68

 5/16/17  5/16 B01726 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 5/17/17              JE# 001142                    17,572.72CR    104,449.96

 5/17/17  5/17 U00487 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,053.90      107,503.86

 5/17/17  5/17 U00489 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             82.77      107,586.63

 5/18/17  5/18 U00490 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,806.69      111,393.32

 5/18/17  5/19 B01750 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 001161                    46,355.23CR     65,038.09

 5/18/17  5/19 B01756 Deposit 000000        W/F TP CAP IMP PROJ             JE# 001167                     7,680.00CR     57,358.09

 5/18/17  5/19 B01759 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F TML INS              JE# 001170                     5,411.78       62,769.87

 5/18/17  5/19 B01762 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F AFLAC INS            JE# 001173                       154.06       62,923.93

 5/18/17  5/19 B01764 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F TERM LIFE            JE# 001175                        16.36       62,940.29

 5/19/17  5/19 U00491 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,707.74       66,648.03

 5/19/17  5/19 U00495 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,536.21       71,184.24

 5/22/17  5/22 B01788 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 001203                    25,000.00CR     46,184.24

 5/22/17  5/22 A04772 CHK: 012776           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     46,159.24

 5/22/17  5/22 B01792 Deposit 000000        VOID CK12776 WRONG FUND         JE# 001206                        25.00       46,184.24

 5/22/17  5/22 U00497 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,145.13       55,329.37

 5/22/17  5/22 B01796 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F CC PICKED UP TWICE   JE# 001209                       100.00CR     55,229.37

 5/23/17  5/23 U00499 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,427.14       57,656.51

 5/23/17  5/23 A04780 CHK: 012777           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     57,481.51

 5/23/17  5/23 A04786 CHK: 012778           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     50.00CR     57,431.51

 5/24/17  5/24 B01809 Deposit 000000        METER/S BRECK/JAMES JACKSON     JE# 001212                        45.00       57,476.51

 5/24/17  5/24 U00505 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,113.55       61,590.06

 5/25/17  5/25 A04787 CHK: 012779           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     61,565.06

 5/25/17  5/25 U00512 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,396.26       65,961.32

 5/25/17  6/02 A04803 CHK: 012780           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    250.00CR     65,711.32

 5/26/17  5/26 U00513 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,114.21       68,825.53

 5/26/17  5/26 U00517 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,857.28       73,682.81

 5/30/17  5/30 U00520 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         10,947.02       84,629.83

 5/30/17  5/30 U00521 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    101.50       84,731.33

 5/30/17  5/30 U00523 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         19,739.72      104,471.05

 5/30/17  5/30 B01840 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 001233                    30,000.00CR     74,471.05

 5/31/17  5/31 U00524 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,689.08       77,160.13

 5/31/17  5/31 B01848 Deposit 000000        DEP SLIP COST @ BANK            JE# 001240                        56.95CR     77,103.18
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 5/31/17  5/31 U00526 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,750.77       81,853.95

 5/31/17  6/01 B01866 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 5-31-17              JE# 001258                    13,875.47CR     67,978.48

 5/31/17  6/13 B01956 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME/MAY             JE# 001315                        17.23       67,995.71

 5/31/17  6/28 B02172 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 001502                       696.10CR     67,299.61

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 72,316.09                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 157,188.97            162,205.45CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   229,505.06            162,205.45CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          67,299.61
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 72,316.09                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 157,188.97            162,205.45CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   229,505.06            162,205.45CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         67,299.61
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      May        THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


